High-Performance airMAX® Bridge
Models: PBE-5AC-300, PBE-5AC-400, PBE-5AC-500, PBE-5AC-620
Uniform Beamwidth Maximizes Noise Immunity
Innovative Mechanical Design
High-Speed Processor for Superior Performance
Datasheet
D
AT

the push of a button.
Industrial-Strength Construction
• Fasteners GEOMET-coated for improved corrosion
resistance when compared with zinc-plated fasteners.
• Dish and brackets Made of galvanized steel that is
powder-coated for superior corrosion resistance. The
hardware also prevents paint from being removed from the
metal brackets for improved corrosion resistance.
• Protective radome Shields the radio from the elements.
It is included with the PBE-5AC-500 and available as an
optional accessory for the PBE-5AC-400.
Models
Using airMAX ac technology, the PowerBeam ac supports up to 450+ Mbps real TCP/IP throughput. The PowerBeam ac
launches with PtP functionality, and a client mode feature will be added with a future firmware upgrade.
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
PBE-5AC-300 5 GHz 22 dBi 300 mm
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
PBE-5AC-400 5 GHz 25 dBi 400 mm
Model Frequency PBE-5AC-400 Dish Reflector
PBE-RAD-400 5 GHz ü 400 mm
A protective radome is available as an optional accessory for
the PBE-5AC-400. It is also compatible with the PBE-M2-400 and
PBE-M5-400.
D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
6
Models
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
PBE-5AC-500 5 GHz 27 dBi 500 mm
Model Frequency Gain Dish Reflector
PBE-5AC-620 5 GHz 29 dBi 620 mm
D
AT
A
SH